Bus

. Bus 14 Bohars Petite Gare - Brest Strasbourg

Direction
Strasbourg Jaurés — Petite Gare

26 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg Jaures

Braille

Hoche

Kerichen Lesven

Jules Lesven

Mirabeau

St Christophe

Giloux

Chapalain

Place des Ffi

Deschart

Brasserie

Rostand

Kercastrec

Loscoat

Kervao

Messioual

Du Prajen

Grand Kerizac

Marrégues

Petit Kerven

Route schedule
Strasbourg Jaurés — Petite Gare

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Strasbourg Jaurés
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

Go to website

06:30-20:35

06:30-20:35

06:30-20:35

06:30-20:35

06:30-20:35

06:30-20:35

09:40-20:35
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Clinique de I'lroise

Hbépital Tromeur

Rte de Bohars

Fortin

Petite Gare



Direction

Petite Gare — Strasbourg Jaurés

27 stops

Open route schedule

Petite Gare

Petite Gare

Fortin

Rte de Bohars

Hépital Tromeur

Clinique de I'lroise

Petit Kerven

Marrégues

Grand Kerizac

Du Prajen

Messioual

Messioual

Kervao

Loscoat

Kercastrec

Rostand

Brasserie

Place des Ffi

Chapalain

St Christophe

Mirabeau

Jules Lesven

Kerichen Lesven

Hoche

Braille

Route schedule

Petite Gare — Strasbourg Jaurés

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Petite Gare
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

05:57-21:05

05:57-21:05

05:57-21:05

05:57-21:05

05:57-21:05

05:57-21:05

09:10-21:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-14-2352479040-2211678085

Strasbourg A. Louppe

Strasbourg Jaurés

14 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brest

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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